Viper12a inverter
Source: https://www.bktrucking.pl/Sat-08-Mar-2025-29231.html
Website: https://www.bktrucking.pl
Title: Viper12a inverter
Generated on: 2026-05-31 21:28:07
Copyright (C) 2026 B&K BESS. All rights reserved.
------------------------------------------------------------
Description The VIPER12A combines a dedicated current mode PWM controller with a high voltage power
MOSFET on the same silicon chip. Figure 1.
VIPer12A has a wide operating voltage range from 9V to 40V, respectively maximum and minimum values
for undervoltage and overvoltage protections. This wide voltage supply range ...
The VIPer12A combines a dedicated current mode PWM controller with a high voltage Power MOSFET on
the same silicon chip. Typical applications cover off line power supplies for ...
Four different examples are covered. The VIPer12A-E is used for 12 V at 200 mA and 16 V at 200 mA. The
VIPer22A-E is used for 12 V at 350 mA and ...
Website: https://www.bktrucking.pl
Page 1/1